
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

Wednesday, September 7 , 2022 100.0000000  Sunday, October 2 , 2022 100.2737347  Thursday, October 27 , 2022 100.5482187  

Thursday, September 8 , 2022 100.0109350  M onday, October 3 , 2022 100.2846997  Friday, October 28 , 2022 100.5592137  

Friday, September 9 , 2022 100.0218713  Tuesday, October 4 , 2022 100.2956658  Saturday, October 29 , 2022 100.5702099  

Saturday, September 10 , 2022 100.0328087  Wednesday, October 5 , 2022 100.3066332  Sunday, October 30 , 2022 100.5812073  

Sunday, September 11 , 2022 100.0437473  Thursday, October 6 , 2022 100.3176017  M onday, October 31 , 2022 100.5922058  

M onday, September 12 , 2022 100.0546871  Friday, October 7 , 2022 100.3285715  Tuesday, November 1 , 2022 100.6032056  

Tuesday, September 13 , 2022 100.0656281  Saturday, October 8 , 2022 100.3395425  Wednesday, November 2 , 2022 100.6142066  

Wednesday, September 14 , 2022 100.0765703  Sunday, October 9 , 2022 100.3505146  Thursday, November 3 , 2022 100.6252088  

Thursday, September 15 , 2022 100.0875137  M onday, October 10 , 2022 100.3614880  Friday, November 4 , 2022 100.6362122  

Friday, September 16 , 2022 100.0984583  Tuesday, October 11 , 2022 100.3724625  Saturday, November 5 , 2022 100.6472168  

Saturday, September 17 , 2022 100.1094041  Wednesday, October 12 , 2022 100.3834383  Sunday, November 6 , 2022 100.6582226  

Sunday, September 18 , 2022 100.1203511  Thursday, October 13 , 2022 100.3944152  M onday, November 7 , 2022 100.6692296  

M onday, September 19 , 2022 100.1312993  Friday, October 14 , 2022 100.4053934  Tuesday, November 8 , 2022 100.6802378  

Tuesday, September 20 , 2022 100.1422487  Saturday, October 15 , 2022 100.4163728  Wednesday, November 9 , 2022 100.6912472  

Wednesday, September 21 , 2022 100.1531992  Sunday, October 16 , 2022 100.4273533  Thursday, November 10 , 2022 100.7022578  

Thursday, September 22 , 2022 100.1641510  M onday, October 17 , 2022 100.4383351  Friday, November 11 , 2022 100.7132697  

Friday, September 23 , 2022 100.1751040  Tuesday, October 18 , 2022 100.4493180  Saturday, November 12 , 2022 100.7242827  

Saturday, September 24 , 2022 100.1860582  Wednesday, October 19 , 2022 100.4603022  Sunday, November 13 , 2022 100.7352969  

Sunday, September 25 , 2022 100.1970135  Thursday, October 20 , 2022 100.4712876  M onday, November 14 , 2022 100.7463123  

M onday, September 26 , 2022 100.2079701  Friday, October 21 , 2022 100.4822741  Tuesday, November 15 , 2022 100.7573290  

Tuesday, September 27 , 2022 100.2189279  Saturday, October 22 , 2022 100.4932619  Wednesday, November 16 , 2022 100.7683468  

Wednesday, September 28 , 2022 100.2298869  Sunday, October 23 , 2022 100.5042508  Thursday, November 17 , 2022 100.7793659  

Thursday, September 29 , 2022 100.2408470  M onday, October 24 , 2022 100.5152410  Friday, November 18 , 2022 100.7903861  

Friday, September 30 , 2022 100.2518084  Tuesday, October 25 , 2022 100.5262324  

Saturday, October 1 , 2022 100.2627709  Wednesday, October 26 , 2022 100.5372250  


